
Phlox Subulata ……....	Creeping Phlox

Lysimachia ................	Moneywort

Thymus Serpyllum ....	Lemon Thyme	

Sedum …………….......	 Stonecrop

Vinca Minor ...............	Periwinkle

Veronica Species .......	Speedwell	

	

Aegopodium ........…….	Bishop’s Weed

Ajuga ……………………..	Bugleweed

Asarum ………………....	Ginger

Convallaria Majalis .....	Lily of the Valley

Epimedium …………....	Barrenwort

Hosta …………………....	 Plantain Lily

Lamium ………………...	 Dead Nettle

Lamiastrum ……….....	 Yellow Archangel

Pachysandra ………….	 Spurge

Vinca ……………………..	 Periwinkle

Aegopodium …..................	Bishop’s Weed

Ajuga Reptans ……….........	 Bugleweed

Asarum ………………….........	Ginger

Galium Odoratum …….......	Sweet Woodruff

Hosta …………………….........	Plantain Lily

Veronica ………………….......	Speedwell

Vinca ……………………..........	Periwinkle

Asarum .………………..........	Ginger

Convallaria Majalis …........	Lily of the Valley

Epimedium Species …......	 Barrenwort

Galium Odoratum …….......	Sweet Woodruff

Hosta Species ………..........	Plantain Lily

Iberis Sempervirens ……...	Candytuft

Pachysandra Terminalis ...	Japanese Spurge

Phlox Subulata ……….........	Moss Pink

Sedum Species ………........	Stonecrop

Sempervivum Tectorum ....	Hen and Chicks

Thymus Serpyllum …........	Lemon Thyme

Veronica Species ……........	 Speedwell

Vinca Minor ……………........	Periwinkle, Myrtle

Aegopodium ........……	Bishop’s Weed

Ajuga ……………………..	Bugleweed

Convallaria Majalis .....	Lily of the Valley
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